Socket 50mm PVC NP16 without fin (sliding sleeve)

Article number: 21-00-0496

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height
Actual weight

Basic data
Design

Material

Nominal pressure
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Biq Dutchman

58.00 mm
55.00 mm
66.00 mm
0.063 kg

o/Steg
PVC
PN16
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